
















ANNEXURE - A
8. other Expenditure Economic Rehabilitation of Fringe population 

.
Estimate for Supply of Agricultural lmplements

Head of Service :- 2406_01 _796-5P_022_50_OO_V

As per PWD SOR wei 01.11.2011

S!.No. Particulars Qnty Unit Rate TotalAmount

1

rvrAyuK otano 24" uoubble Gear paddle Thresher C I

Thali fitted with 24 nos MS Channet (FMTTI) inctuding ail
taxes

1 No 8,000.00 8,000.00

For 16 Nos Paddy Thresher 1,29,000.00

Rupees Onrl Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Only

$r
Divisionat )r*, officer
Bankura Nnnl Division









Gonstruction of Concrete Road

3000 mm

Cross Section

Polythene sheet

\A\ 
,/

Divisional r\&tofficer
Bankur 

lfdrth 
) D iv is io n



Estimate for construction of Drainage system at Lokpur under Bankura (N orth) Range

As per PWD SOR wef 01.11'2017

AmountVol/Qty RateUnitParticulars of Worksl.
No

PWD Sch. Rate Page
no. & ltem No

all sorts of soil (including mixed soil but excluding laterite or

ndstone) including removing' spreading or stacking the spoils

within a lead of 75 m as directed. The item includes

necessary trimming the sides of trenches, levelling, dressing

and ramming the bottom,bailing out water as required

complete a) Depth of excavation not exceeding 1,500 mm'

tnEarth work in of foundation trenches or

I P-1t2(a)

11927.00 4,427.9037.125% Cummx1.100mx0900m37

ofbackat theandndationfou chestrenfiltSand nng
fromfreesandlocawithetc. oodwallstmantsabu sng

inu eachinclud ng ndatingn layers
rammandwater and laye byingpokingprofuseby

beSAof bytondin approvedcluding upp lycompletelaye
danq directedcm ASexceednotIC nd nginE layerplinth

waterwith andsatuh onratimeSA th rouaticonsolid ng by
sandofinclud cost of supplycomplete ng

finrementmeasu of shedbeto emad on quantity)

2
It.Page No.2

4(B)

48741 .00 2,010.57%Cum 4 12550 m x 1.100 m x 0.100 m

ling of picked jhama bricks including

ng bed to proper level and filling ioints
Single Brick Flat
ramming and dressi
with local sand.

Page No.14
It.1

127.501A1 aE 294.00m50 m x l '1 0 m

codes.(d) With local hard blackstone variety chips(crusher

with storaded neixmCe nt concrete (minary
ndhutterinSsizenominal dich mm )exclu ng(20ps

SrelevantASn nd floor perinforcement,re ifany grou

broken

4
Page no-24 ltem - 4

(d)

37.50mx1.10mx010m= 4.125 m3
66,825.7715.8430 4218 00Cum50mx2sidesx025mx 0625m=11718m3

andshu with centeriUTlabo ach ngH are nd tteringrges
andstoutm4 propsapprovednecessa upto usingty staging

with redthicknesswood ofnks requhthick rd approveda pla
lsnteand lumns,beamsconfor slabs,cretebraci ng
ut afterfitti a ndnclhti strikingudinorcurved ng, fixingstraig

tomm25ofroof roundWOof floo$ (a)rks (uptoc0m pletion
&n ofdirectionAS decisiowooden rhuttemm thick ring per

Engineer-ln- Charge

Page No.42 lt 36 (a)6

30,093.321 0093 7537.50mx2sidesx 2 sldes x 0.625 m

chips (20 mm nominal

reinforcement, ifanY, in
srze)excluding shuttering and

ground floor as Per relevant lS

(d) With local hard blackstone variety chips(crusher

b

Cement concrete (mix 1.2.4 ) with graded stone

6
Page no-24 ltem - 4

(d)

2,2770.54 4218.00Cuml Nox'1 .20mx0.15mx 3.00m=0.54m3

completion of works (

30 mm thick wooden
Engineer-ln- Charge

andwithhutte centeringSforandHire abou ringcharges
andstout4 m a ropspusing pprovedstag ng uptonecessary

withof NESS requiredthickwood ksickth hard provedapplan
SSm dan lintelum NScolbSsla beaconcreteforbracing

afteoutdanfittin fixihtin strikingngrved cluding Istraig
mm25 toof undroof floor) a)groupto

recti ofondecision dsh utteri AS perng

7 Page No 42 lt 36 (a)

321.00 1,586 954.951 No x 1.50 m x 3.30 m = 4.95 m2

1. Develo ent of Forest Communication

Head of Service :- O-SP V

layer

ramming
Payment

not exceding 15 cm.

I

sqm

or



o
Page no -44 ltem -

40(aXi)

Reinforcement for reinforced concrete work in all sorts of

structures including distribution bars, stirrups, binders etc

initial straightening and removal of loose rust (if necessary),

cutting to requisite length, hooking and bending to correct

shape, placing in proper position and binding with 16 gauge

black annealed wire at every intersection, complete as per

drawing and directioni) Tor steel/Mild Steel(2nd corrigendum

dated 18.04.2018) l
0 54 m3 x 1.5o/o x 7850/'1000 tMT 0.0636 53888.00

I Polythene sheet, Expansion joint etc. Ls

total

Add GST @
Total GST

Add Cess 1o/o

Add @3%

777.48

RS. 15,453.30
Rs. 1,44,230.77

Rs. 1,442.31

Rs. 4,326.92

Total Estimated Value

Rs. 1,50,000.01

Rs. 1,50,000.00

(Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousands Only) V
Divisional Forest Officer

Bankura (North) Division

5,99E.E5

1

Total Estimated



Construction Concrete Drain

a. ) \Cl,. Pb-

PCC-100 mm

-- 

Sollhg-075 mm
mm

',./4-------**--- " ----tIOj """ ''-"'" """"'**'",

/k

1

I

1

o
O
O)

i

I

,

ri

e."

I

i
I

6
N
@

{
Divisional Forest Officer

Bankura (Noth) Division


